

N

SLP(C)No. 6638-6639 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM-2

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6638-6639/2004

AFZA TEACHERS TRAINING INST. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL DIR., SOUTH.REGIONAL COMMTT.&ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/08/2004 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G.V. Chandershekhar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 27-8-2004.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

