

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6638-6639/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2004 in WA No. 3601/2003 & WA No. 3602/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

AFZA TEACHERS TRAINING INST. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL DIR.,SOUTH.REGIONAL COMMTT.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,correction of the impugned order dt. 12.4.04 and recalling in
terim
order dt. 12.4.04 and prayer for interim relief and officereport)

Date: 16/12/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Vikas R., Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list in the last week of January,

2006.

(R. K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER