

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6638-6639/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2004 in WA Nos.3601-3602/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

AFZA TEACHERS TRAINING INST. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL DIR., SOUTH.REGIONAL COMMTT. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling interim order dated 12/04/2004, correction
of impugned order dated 12/04/2004, placing on record subsequent events,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

[For Final Disposal]

Date: 30/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhara, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.K. Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Rajipura,Adv.

Mr. K. Lingraja,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Pending disposal of the appeal, interim order shall
continue to operate.

No orders on the interlocutory applications.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master

Court Master